To construct 2-storey, 66.89m² detached 
additional dwelling unit with contained 
garage in the rear yard of the existing 

$100,000 1

69 25-103666 FB Nebo Mushrooms 5506 Chippewa Rd E
Hamilton, ON L0R 1W0 TBD 5506 Chippewa Road East Glanbrook Greenhouse 0 Alteration

To install six hundred and fifty six (656) 
2.56 m² solar collectors on the roof of the 

existing building
$448,178 0

70 25-103859 R9 67 EDGEWOOD AVENUE,
HAMILTON, ON L8T 1J8

67 EDGEWOOD AVENUE,
HAMILTON, ON L8T 1J8 67 Edgewood Avenue Hamilton Single Family Dwelling 36.42 Addition

To construct a 1-storey 36m² addition

[...]

282 25-103947 C3 44 King Street East Stoney Creek Beauty Parlour 0 Alteration $20,000

y 
commercial building to create 
“LUNHATA HEAD SPA”.

BARTONI HOLDINGS LTD. 36 DEWITT ROAD,
STONEY CREEK, ON L8G 4L2 TBD

283 25-103666 FB 5506 Chippewa Road East Glanbrook Greenhouse 0 Alteration $448,178 To install six hundred and fifty six 
(656) 2.56 m² solar collectors on the 
roof of the existing building

Nebo Mushrooms 5506 Chippewa Rd E
Hamilton, ON L0R 1W0 TBD

284 25-104093 DP 591  Street East Flamborough Accessory Building 0 Full Demolition $1,000
To be demolished a 30m² shed in the